FIRE SCIENCE, B.S.

Related Occupations

Forest Fire Inspectors and Prevention
Specialists

Fire Inspectors and Investigators

Firefighters

First-Line Supervisors of Fire Fighting
and Prevention Workers

Claims Adjusters, Examiners, and
Investigators

Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers

2017-2027
Growth

11%

8%

7%

7%

6%
0%

Median Salary
(National)

$36,230

$58,440
$48,030
$74,540

$63,670
$38,870

University of encourg:-

where informed decision

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Fire Specialist, Fire Prevention Specialist, Forester

Fire Inspector, Safety Inspector, Quality Control Inspector, Safety
Engineer
Firefighter, Public Safety Officer

Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal, Fire Captain, Fire Chief, Deputy Chief

Insurance Claims Specialist, Claims Analyst, Field Investigator

Communications Operator, Dispatcher




