## FIRE SCIENCE, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Forest Fire Inspectors and Prevention Specialists	11%	\$36,230	Fire Specialist, Fire Prevention Specialist, Forester
Fire Inspectors and Investigators	8%	\$58,440	Fire Inspector, Safety Inspector, Quality Control Inspector, Safety Engineer
Firefighters	7%	\$48,030	Firefighter, Public Safety Officer
First-Line Supervisors of Fire Fighting and Prevention Workers	7%	\$74,540	Battalion Chief, Fire Marshal, Fire Captain, Fire Chief, Deputy Chief
Claims Adjusters, Examiners, and Investigators	6%	\$63,670	Insurance Claims Specialist, Claims Analyst, Field Investigator
Police, Fire, and Ambulance Dispatchers	0%	\$38,870	Communications Operator, Dispatcher